
男 子　【決勝トーナメント】

畦上 公司 須坂ローンTC

大塚 壮史 中野TA

1

6-4

藤沢 靖也 フリー

山崎 隆太 フリー

5

6-2

富井 勝美 中野TA

宮崎 大輔 中野TA

5

6-0

二木 雅敏 ハイタッチ

鈴木 岳志 中野TA

9

佐藤 博之 アプリコTC 6-4

中村 優 中野TA

9

6-3

青木 義彦 長野市役所TC

青木 一孫 中野市役所TC

9

6-3

松本 祥治 N.F.D

小布施 伸明 N.F.D

13

6-3

西澤 伊織 新光電気テニス部

小坂 朋弘 フリー

男 子　【コンソレーション】

小山 義之 Tipa！

岩崎 志朗 Tipa！

16

Ret

竹内 計登 フリー

竹内 基樹 中野TA

16

6-0

山口 陽一朗 フリー

吉松 俊紀 フリー

10

Ret

Ret 小林 和久 須坂ローンTC

小林 稜平 須坂ローンTC

荒井 康之 Freedom  TC 6

熊谷 俊輔 JR東日本硬式TC 4-3

6

6-0

佐々木 太一 フリー

久保 大樹 フリー

6

6-4

水野 俊明 TEAM　ｍ＆ｍ

関谷 敦規 TEAM　ｍ＆ｍ

6

4-3

加藤 拓夫 中野TA

柳沢 淳 中野TA

14

6-3

三輪 貢勢 西和田テニスクラブ

海野 雅彦 ＭＡＸ

1

17

12

5

9

2

13

7

4

10

Ret

16

3

14

優勝

コンソレ
優勝

8

6

15

11



女 子　【決勝トーナメント】

二木 いずみ ハイタッチ

鈴木 千絵 ハイジ

-1 1

6-0

岡澤 純子 木曜庭球団

青木 真利子 木曜庭球団

4

6-1

春日 のぞみ フリー

池田 未奈 中野TA

4

6-2

湯本 寛菜 m&m

西澤 和奏 フリー

3位決定戦

Ret 岡澤 純子 木曜庭球団

青木 真利子 木曜庭球団

3

Ret

春日 のぞみ フリー

池田 未奈 中野TA

女 子　【コンソレーション】

中澤 栄里子 TEAMm&m

小山 めぐみ Tipa!

2

6-3

湯本 美沙紀 フリー

湯本 奈緒美 フリー 6

6-3

望月 あやこ 須坂ローンTC

滝沢 正枝 中野TA

3位

1

7

3

4

7

3

優勝

6

2

5

優勝


